
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-164

Thu, 03 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Korolev S.A., Kullo I.G., Tolokonskiy A.O.,

Lobashev D.A.  dep.2
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Technology  Krasavin A.V.  V-109
Tue, 22 May 13:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Ahmetshina N.R.  K-402
Wed, 23 May 17:05 — 19:30 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Wed, 23 May 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  Korolev S.A.  I-309
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics And Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  V-115
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  Zverkov V.V.

 K-407
Fri, 25 May 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems  Kullo I.G.,

Lobashev D.A.  6A-2
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  K-202
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems  Lobashev D.A.

 K-205
Wed, 13 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  Martazov E.S., Korolev S.A.

 K-205
Mon, 18 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics And Reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  K-211


